SCHEDULE - TORONTO TITANS

Date

Fri, Sep 07, 12
Fri, Sep 14, 12
Fri, Sep 21, 12
Sun, Sep 23, 12
Fri, Sep 28, 12
Tue, Oct 09, 12
Sun, Oct 14, 12
Fri, Oct 19, 12
Fri, Oct 26, 12
Sun, Oct 28, 12
Fri, Nov 09, 12
Mon, Nov 12, 12
Fri, Nov 16, 12
Fri, Nov 23, 12
Tue, Nov 27, 12
Fri, Nov 30, 12
Fri, Dec 07, 12
Sat, Dec 08, 12
Mon, Dec 10, 12
Sun, Dec 16, 12

Tue, Dec 18, 12

RND S

fall 2012 / GREATER TORONTO TIER II

Jul. 25, 2025

Home
3 VAUGHAN PYLONS
1 MISSISSAUGA ISLANDERS

PIT DEMONS

E TORONTO TITANS

H MISSISSAUGA ISLANDERS

TORONTO TITANS

u THE BIG BASTONE

Visitor

n TORONTO TITANS
E TORONTO TITANS

0 PIT DEMONS
0 TORONTO HITMEN
TORONTO TITANS

- TORONTO TITANS

VAUGHAN FLYERS

n TORONTO TITANS

BARRIE FLYERS

- TORONTO TITANS

MISSISSAUGA ISLANDERS

VAUGHAN PYLONS

u TORONTO TITANS

LEAFS RELOADED

H TORONTO TITANS

1 MISSISSAUGA ISLANDERS

1 VAUGHAN PYLONS
5 TORONTO TITANS
VAUGHAN PYLONS

H THE BIG BASTONE

1 TORONTO TITANS

DEF

oT

Time
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:15 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:30 pm
9:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:15 pm
10:00 pm

Location



