



SCHEDULE - TORONTO TITANS

fall 2012 / GREATER TORONTO TIER II

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Fri, Sep 07, 12		3	VAUGHAN PYLONS	4	TORONTO TITANS		9:00 pm	-
Fri, Sep 14, 12		1	MISSISSAUGA ISLANDERS	5	TORONTO TITANS		7:00 pm	-
Fri, Sep 21, 12		3	TORONTO TITANS	0	PIT DEMONS		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Sep 23, 12		2	TORONTO TITANS	0	TORONTO HITMEN		8:00 pm	-
Fri, Sep 28, 12		5	LEAFS RELOADED	0	TORONTO TITANS		7:00 pm	-
Tue, Oct 09, 12		3	MILTON FLASH	7	TORONTO TITANS		8:00 pm	-
Sun, Oct 14, 12		1	TORONTO TITANS	0	VAUGHAN FLYERS	DEF	9:00 pm	-
Fri, Oct 19, 12		2	THE BIG BASTONE	2	TORONTO TITANS		10:00 pm	-
Fri, Oct 26, 12		4	TORONTO TITANS	0	BARRIE FLYERS		9:00 pm	-
Sun, Oct 28, 12		1	TORONTO HITMEN	7	TORONTO TITANS		9:15 pm	-
Fri, Nov 09, 12		4	TORONTO TITANS	0	MISSISSAUGA ISLANDERS		8:00 pm	-
Mon, Nov 12, 12		3	TORONTO TITANS	2	VAUGHAN PYLONS		7:00 pm	-
Fri, Nov 16, 12		2	PIT DEMONS	5	TORONTO TITANS		9:00 pm	-
Fri, Nov 23, 12		3	TORONTO TITANS	2	LEAFS RELOADED		8:00 pm	-
Tue, Nov 27, 12	1	3	MISSISSAUGA ISLANDERS	3	TORONTO TITANS		10:00 pm	-
Fri, Nov 30, 12	1	4	TORONTO TITANS	1	MISSISSAUGA ISLANDERS		9:30 pm	-
Fri, Dec 07, 12	2	2	TORONTO TITANS	1	VAUGHAN PYLONS	OT	9:00 pm	-
Sat, Dec 08, 12	2	6	VAUGHAN PYLONS	5	TORONTO TITANS		1:00 pm	-
Mon, Dec 10, 12	2	5	TORONTO TITANS	3	VAUGHAN PYLONS		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Dec 16, 12	3	2	TORONTO TITANS	3	THE BIG BASTONE	OT	9:15 pm	-
Tue, Dec 18, 12	3	5	THE BIG BASTONE	1	TORONTO TITANS		10:00 pm	-